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(460) - 2 SAN LORENZO

(705) - 251 CRAMER

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(265) - 142 BELGRANO
(4355) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1145) - 359 LARREA
(235) - 139 BARREIRO

(4435) - O
FICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(1215) - 371 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(215) - 134 BIS VIEYTES

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(2245) - AV. LAS HERAS

(705) - 251 CRAMER

(1110) - 351 GRAN CANARIA

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(29
5) 

- 1
46

 BI
S C

AG
LIE

RO

(250) - 140 SAN MARTIN

(885) - 307 - IN
T PEDRO OLIVERI

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(4220) - CANAL DE BEAGLE PJE.

(245) - 140 BIS OTAMENDI

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(680) - 238 RECONQUISTA

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(685) - 239 PUEYRREDON

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(275) - 143 LUIS MARIA DRAGO

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(1115) - 352 ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(290) - 145 LAVALLE

(190) - 131 AV. AGUSTIN PEDEMONTE

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(1205) - 370 MADAME CURIE

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(1225) - 372 RICARDO ROJAS

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(345) - 153 PIZZURNO

(190) - 131 AV. AGUSTIN PEDEMONTE

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(355) - 154 GRL. LEVALLE

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(280) - 144 26 DE JULIO DE 1890

(4435) - OFICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(270) - 142 BIS DORREGO

(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(290) - 145 LAVALLE
(63

5) 
- 2

30 
LA

BA
RDEN

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1180) - 366 NECOCHEA

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(300) - 146 MAIPU

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(880) - 3
06 SAN LUIS

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(2205) - AV. DARDO ROCHA

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(310) - 148 CHACABUCO

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(885) - 307 - IN
T PEDRO OLIVERI

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(99996) - PASAJE

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(715) - 252 CHICLANA

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(140) - 1
22 LEANDRO N ALEM

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(315) - 149 YAPEYU

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(185) - 130 NTRA SRA DE LA GUARDIA

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(305) - 147 AYACUCHO

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(335) - 152 SGT CABRAL

(64
0) 

- 2
31 
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(745) - 255 CARABELAS

(330) - 151 ITUZAINGO

(325) - 150 ARENALES

(725) - 253 LEBENSOHN

(700) - 250 JOSE E URIBURU

(700) - 250 JOSE E URIBURU

(275) - 143 LUIS MARIA DRAGO

(99996) - PASILLO

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(155) - 1
26 25 DE MAYO

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(67
5) 

- 2
37

 PA
TR

ICI
OS

(66
0) 

- 2
35

 AS
CA

SU
BI

(64
5) 

- 2
32

 MAR
IAN

O M
ORE

NO

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(65
0) 

- 2
33

 IN
T J

OSE
 E 

LO
PE

Z

(250) - 140 SAN MARTIN

(5) - 1 SUIPACHA

(170) - 1
29 DON BOSCO

(65
5) 

- 2
34

 PA
RAN

A

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(315) - 149 YAPEYU

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(260) - 141 PRINGLES

(285) - 145 BIS GUIDO SPANO

(305) - 147 AYACUCHO

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID

(2185) - A
V. AVELLANEDA

(300) - 146 MAIPU

(310) - 148 CHACABUCO

(255) - 141 BIS RAWSON

(150) - 1
24 AMEGHINO

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(160) - 1
27 9 DE JULIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(155) - 1
26 25 DE MAYO

(4365) - IP
IRANGA

(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(160) - 1
27 9 DE JU

LIO

(265) - 142 BELGRANO

(165) - 1
28 CASTRO BARROS

(170) - 1
29 DON BOSCO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA
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Estela Maris
Hogar de
Abuelos

TANQUE
DE AGUA

PLAZA PAMPERO

VILLA LOS
EUCALIPTUS

PLAZA SUIZA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

QUILMES658

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 16

06

0658 QUILMES

Ü
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LANUS

AVELLANEDA

ALMIRANTE
BROWN FLORENCIO

VARELA

BERAZATEGUI
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Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción
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